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Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07
Terry Fox Stadium

Performance List - Track

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash (14) Prelims
 Name  Team Seed TimeComp#

Brampton Tra 11.92Catton, Jillian   1 591
Mississauga 11.94Miller, Trinity   2 532
Unattached Ontario 11.96Goudros, Izzy   3 536
Unattached Ontario 12.16Williams, Jordanne   4 537
Mississauga 12.40Kidd, Jasmine   5 531
Sundown Athl 12.40Gilhula, Ashlynn   6 534
University o 12.44Innanen, Katrina   7 886
Central Onta 13.25Rivard, Lexy   8 594
Variety Vill 13.30Del Grande, Karla   9 888
London Legio 18.18Abran, Katty   10 522
Etobicoke Tr 19.00Lee, Faith   11 891
Central Onta NTMayer, Amanda   12 593
Unattached Ontario NTGibson, Tekai   13 535
Maximus Perf NTCoates-Cameron, Kiana   14 524
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Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07
Terry Fox Stadium

Performance List - Track

Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash (29) Prelims
 Name  Team Seed TimeComp#

Centro Scuol 10.59Helman, Alex   1 598
Hamilton Oly 10.84Barresi, Domenic   2 516
Mississauga 10.85Rose, Jadon   3 529
York Univers 10.87Shokour, Brandon   4 890
Extreme Velo 10.93Fraser, Brayden   5 85
Mississauga 10.97Rose, Jalon   6 530
York Univers 11.06Ibrahim, Sodiq   7 889
Mississauga 11.17Jonah, Benjamin   8 533
London Legio 11.23Vandendriesschen, Lucas   9 523
Guelph Elite Track 11.45Scarrow, Devonte   10 515
Extreme Velo 11.52Fraser, Jayden   11 93
Centro Scuol 11.73Adada, Kevin   12 596
Maximus Perf 11.81Hernandez, Amari   13 526
Unattached Ontario 12.02Briones, Jason   14 540
Unattached Ontario 12.06Foubert, Jason   15 541
Maximus Perf 12.57Kowai, Luseni   16 527
Jamcan Inter 12.62Ashmeade, Milton   17 519
Invictus Ath 12.69Beechey, Matt   18 517
Bullets Track Club 12.99Ellison, Jelani   19 592
Unattached Ontario 14.30Hehar, Manmohan   20 542
Etobicoke Tr 14.78Lee, Paul   21 599
Unattached Ontario 15.81Baldamus, Steve   22 539
Unattached Ontario NTOgbebor, Chairo   23 884
Maximus Perf NTTomlin, Deinma   24 528
Unattached Ontario NTMaraidas, Tatiana   25 543
Central Toro NTEllis, Micaiah   26 595
Unattached Ontario NTAdebajo, Tolu   27 538
University o NTMcClelland, Ryan   28 887
Unattached Ontario NTRegis, Jalen   29 885
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Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07
Terry Fox Stadium

Performance List - Track

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash (15)
 Name  Team Seed TimeComp#

Unattached Ontario 23.84Goudros, Izzy   1 536
Brampton Tra 24.06Catton, Jillian   2 591
Mississauga 24.20Miller, Trinity   3 532
University o 24.41Innanen, Katrina   4 886
Unattached Ontario 25.28Williams, Jordanne   5 537
Mississauga 25.56Kidd, Jasmine   6 531
Sundown Athl 26.72Gilhula, Ashlynn   7 534
Variety Vill 27.74Del Grande, Karla   8 888
London Legio 32.82Abran, Katty   9 522
Etobicoke Tr 39.00Lee, Faith   10 891
Central Onta NTRivard, Lexy   11 594
Central Onta NTMayer, Amanda   12 593
Unattached Ontario NTGibson, Tekai   13 535
Maximus Perf NTShadd-Ceres, Trinity   14 525
Maximus Perf NTCoates-Cameron, Kiana   15 524
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Back to Track in Brampton Meet 1 - 2020-08-07
Terry Fox Stadium

Performance List - Track

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash (31)
 Name  Team Seed TimeComp#

Centro Scuol 21.54Helman, Alex   1 598
Hamilton Oly 21.98Barresi, Domenic   2 516
University o 22.25McClelland, Ryan   3 887
Mississauga 22.28Rose, Jadon   4 529
Extreme Velo 22.40Fraser, Brayden   5 85
York Univers 22.42Ibrahim, Sodiq   6 889
Mississauga 22.43Rose, Jalon   7 530
York Univers 22.54Shokour, Brandon   8 890
London Legio 22.79Vandendriesschen, Lucas   9 523
Guelph Elite Track 22.92Scarrow, Devonte   10 515
Central Toro 23.05Ellis, Micaiah   11 595
Game Speed I 23.17King, Malcolm   12 514
Mississauga 23.32Jonah, Benjamin   13 533
Maximus Perf 23.40Hernandez, Amari   14 526
Centro Scuol 23.75Di Florio, Alexander   15 597
Jamcan Inter 24.40Reid, Richard   16 521
Maximus Perf 25.73Kowai, Luseni   17 527
Bullets Track Club 26.42Ellison, Jelani   18 592
Jamcan Inter 26.43Ashmeade, Milton   19 519
Unattached Ontario 29.56Hehar, Manmohan   20 542
Etobicoke Tr 32.00Lee, Paul   21 599
Unattached Ontario 34.82Baldamus, Steve   22 539
Extreme Velo NTFraser, Jayden   23 93
Unattached Ontario NTAdebajo, Tolu   24 538
Maximus Perf NTTomlin, Deinma   25 528
Unattached Ontario NTRegis, Jalen   26 885
Centro Scuol NTAdada, Kevin   27 596
Jamcan Inter NTMiller, Jordan   28 520
Unattached Ontario NTMaraidas, Tatiana   29 543
Unattached Ontario NTBriones, Jason   30 540
Jamaica NTShaw, Daniel   31 518


